
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

No. 

39 

70 

12 

15 

48 

8 

2 

42 

1 

172 

174 

43 

108 

18 

67 

71 

53 

124 

88 

22 

112 

133 

63 

0 

41 

171 

109 

01 

3 

47 

76 

74 

25 

198 

14 

51 

87 

02 

82 

125 

192 

17 

68 

90 

13 

119 

100 

49 

127 

85 

55 

Name 

Danny Steyn 

Elivan Goulart 

Marcos Vento 

Brett Kowalski 

Frankie Barroso 

Anthony Geraci 

Jim Drago 

Preston Pardus 

Nicholas Bruni 

Connor Zilisch 

Rowan Gill 

Nick Leverone 

Jordan Rick Segrini 

Thomas Annunziata 

Ben Maier 

Greg Sorg 

Trace Hance 

Alex Acosta 

Michael LaMaina 

Jeremy Fletcher 

Noah Harmon 

Boris Said Jr 

John Hotz 

Sean Noonan 

Mathias Ramirez 

Paul Bocuse 

Chris Clarke 

Cliff Brown 

Ken Savage 

John Raudat 

Warren Sackman 

Rob Bailey 

Reinaldo Navarro 

Max Schweid 

Amy Mills 

Will Robinson 

Brad Childs 

Maximilian Opalski 

Norman Fuller 

Connor Thomas 

Jesse Singer 

Whitfield Gregg 

Leon Blaiweiss 

Steve Sturm 

Alfredo Zedan 

Mike Ryan 

Douglas Ahn 

Tom Ghan 

Jared Odrick 

Leland Werner 

Jack Gold 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Best Tm 

1:38.789 

1:38.795 

1:39.301 

1:39.354 

1:39.456 

1:39.511 

1:39.517 

1:39.732 

1:39.772 

1:39.912 

1:39.921 

1:39.932 

1:40.018 

1:40.094 

1:40.149 

1:40.150 

1:40.288 

1:40.309 

1:40.335 

1:40.357 

1:40.531 

1:40.548 

1:40.802 

1:40.837 

1:40.913 

1:41.182 

1:41.246 

1:41.289 

1:41.306 

1:41.406 

1:41.491 

1:41.585 

1:41.695 

1:41.869 

1:41.987 

1:42.059 

1:42.098 

1:42.217 

1:42.238 

1:42.362 

1:42.362 

1:42.428 

1:42.504 

1:42.526 

1:42.547 

1:42.626 

1:43.105 

1:43.127 

1:43.149 

1:43.184 

1:43.348 

Diff 

0.006 

0.512 

0.565 

0.667 

0.722 

0.728 

0.943 

0.983 

1.123 

1.132 

1.143 

1.229 

1.305 

1.360 

1.361 

1.499 

1.520 

1.546 

1.568 

1.742 

1.759 

2.013 

2.048 

2.124 

2.393 

2.457 

2.500 

2.517 

2.617 

2.702 

2.796 

2.906 

3.080 

3.198 

3.270 

3.309 

3.428 

3.449 

3.573 

3.573 

3.639 

3.715 

3.737 

3.758 

3.837 

4.316 

4.338 

4.360 

4.395 

4.559 

Gap 

0.006 

0.506 

0.053 

0.102 

0.055 

0.006 

0.215 

0.040 

0.140 

0.009 

0.011 

0.086 

0.076 

0.055 

0.001 

0.138 

0.021 

0.026 

0.022 

0.174 

0.017 

0.254 

0.035 

0.076 

0.269 

0.064 

0.043 

0.017 

0.100 

0.085 

0.094 

0.110 

0.174 

0.118 

0.072 

0.039 

0.119 

0.021 

0.124 

0.066 

0.076 

0.022 

0.021 

0.079 

0.479 

0.022 

0.022 

0.035 

0.164 

Best Speed 

83.815 

83.810 

83.383 

83.338 

83.253 

83.207 

83.202 

83.023 

82.989 

82.873 

82.865 

82.856 

82.785 

82.722 

82.677 

82.676 

82.562 

82.545 

82.524 

82.505 

82.363 

82.349 

82.141 

82.113 

82.051 

81.833 

81.781 

81.746 

81.733 

81.652 

81.584 

81.508 

81.420 

81.281 

81.187 

81.130 

81.099 

81.004 

80.987 

80.889 

80.889 

80.837 

80.777 

80.760 

80.743 

80.681 

80.306 

80.289 

80.272 

80.245 

80.118 

In Lap 

6 

6 

4 

4 

6 

12 

11 

4 

4 

11 

11 

12 

9 

5 

5 

6 

12 

10 

7 

10 

10 

6 

3 

5 

9 

6 

2 

6 

6 

4 

9 

6 

12 

10 

11 

7 

4 

3 

4 

7 

7 

6 

11 

3 

7 

5 

6 

4 

10 

10 

6 

2nd Best 

1:38.962 

1:38.902 

1:39.930 

1:39.464 

1:40.016 

1:40.395 

1:39.729 

1:40.034 

1:39.932 

1:39.929 

1:40.244 

1:40.151 

1:40.516 

1:40.217 

1:41.063 

1:40.522 

1:41.069 

1:40.542 

1:40.793 

1:40.823 

1:41.159 

1:40.775 

1:40.840 

1:42.135 

1:41.486 

1:42.703 

1:41.513 

1:41.648 

1:41.766 

1:41.581 

1:42.390 

1:43.210 

1:42.023 

1:41.981 

1:42.533 

1:42.329 

1:42.611 

1:42.260 

1:43.380 

1:42.379 

1:43.115 

1:42.791 

1:42.787 

1:43.268 

1:42.850 

1:43.005 

1:43.543 

1:43.194 

1:44.260 

1:43.352 

1:43.601 

2nd Lap 

3 

4 

5 

3 

9 

11 

4 

3 

5 

10 

6 

11 

3 

4 

11 

10 

5 

2 

3 

5 

11 

5 

7 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

6 

4 

7 

7 

12 

10 

4 

7 

10 

10 

3 

6 

3 

10 

6 

6 

6 

10 

11 

9 

9 

9 

Reg. 

FLA 

NER 

GPR 

PnAm 

CFR 

NYR 

MIDS 

CFR 

WDC 

CCR 

NER 

NER 

FLA 

FLA 

W a s h i n g t o n  D C  R e g i o n  

CHI 

CFR 

FLA 

SJR 

CFR 

CFR 

CSCC 

WDC 

NYR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

NYR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

Nwst 

Atl 

STC 

C o l o r a d o  R e g i o n  

FLA 

Colo 

CFR 

NYR 

FLA 

WDC 

FLA 

CILL 

NYR 

SJR 

SUS 

CHI 

CHI 

City ST 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Shelton CT 

San Juan PR 

Las Cruces NM 

Miami Springs FL 

Glen Head NY 

Memphis TN 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Arlington VA 

Mooresville NC 

Fairfield CT 

Mendon MA 

Boca Raton FL 

Colts Neck, NJ 

Chester, MD 

Oak Park IL 

Naples FL 

Southwest Ranches FL 

Oaklyn NJ 

St. Cloud FL 

Orlando FL 

Escondido CA 

Sparks Glencoe MD 

Newburgh NY 

Bradenton FL 

Orlando FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Hoschton GA 

Hernando FL 

Chester CT 

Phoenix AZ 

Jacksonville FL 

Miami FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Manson WA 

Wilson WY 

Jupiter  FL 

Conifer, CO 

Key West FL 

Loveland CO 

Miami FL 

Bellevue WA 

Nassau NP 

Mc Lean VA 

Miami FL 

Frankfort IL 

BROOKLYN NY 

Elkins Park PA 

Lebanon PA 

Fox River Grove IL 

Deerfield IL 
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Pos 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

No. 

156 

84 

09 

54 

61 

78 

60 

Name 

Zachary Hollingshead 

Dan Harding 

Stephen Hoch 

Michael Cohen 

Richard Yura 

Michael Castellano 

Kevin Blaiweiss 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Best Tm 

1:43.966 

1:44.108 

1:44.169 

1:44.221 

1:44.346 

1:45.971 

1:46.824 

Diff 

5.177 

5.319 

5.380 

5.432 

5.557 

7.182 

8.035 

Gap 

0.618 

0.142 

0.061 

0.052 

0.125 

1.625 

0.853 

Best Speed 

79.641 

79.533 

79.486 

79.447 

79.351 

78.135 

77.511 

In Lap 

10 

4 

11 

6 

11 

5 

10 

2nd Best 

1:43.993 

1:44.817 

1:44.798 

1:44.337 

1:45.489 

1:46.247 

1:47.442 

2nd Lap 

6 

3 

4 

10 

4 

11 

11 

Reg. 

Bucc 

NEO 

Milw 

WDC 

WDC 

FLA 

FLA 

City ST 

Lake City FL. 

Dover OH 

Whitefish Bay WI 

Owings Mills MD 

Fairfax VA 

Marco Island, FL 

marco island fl 
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